Round : Regular Round-3
Code : MU379AGE

Sr.No. MeritNo. Merit Marks

1 24869 388
2 25306 387.5
3 26242 386
4 27227 384
5 29670 380
6 30483 378
7 32206 375
8 32736 374
9 33537 373

Form No. Student Name

MU1259458 SHAIKH AMRIN RAFI AHMED
MU9351949 PRARTHANA TRIPATHI

MU1156239 POKHARKAR SEJAL DIGAMBAR
MU3111417 RAIVEER TIKHATRI

MU1324394 SHAIKH MISBAH NIZAMUDDIN
MU1255604 SHAIKH NAMERA BANO JAHID ALI
MU1115508 NALLI KIRTI SATYAVENKATA KRISHNA
MU1366247 SHAIKH TARANNUM MASTAN

MU1280184 SHAIKH SAHIL IBRAHIM

27230500379 - VIVEK VIDYALAYA & JR. COLLEGE, GOREGAON (W).
Allotted Student List by Admission Status

SSC Details
SSC-2020-A314274

OTHER-2020-2069066

$SC-2020-A300031
ICSE-2020-7031927
$SC-2020-A294988
SSC-2020-A294996
$SC-2020-A300122
$SC-2020-A300700
SSC-2020-A304021

DOB
3/10/2004
7/17/2004

1/8/2005
9/18/2004
8/11/2005

7/7/2004
9/19/2004

8/1/2004
12/15/2004

Stream

: Arts

Admission Status : All

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Category Other Category Mobile No.

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

9372988630
9869008791
9321611633
9702024449
8108233861
7021275324
8369804117
9326488108
9819718396

E-Mail ID
abhi.tri@gmail.com

anitatikhatri@ymail.com

samiruddinsheikh786@gmail.com

s.k.aahad46@gmail.com
laxmi_j84@yahoo.com
is399377@gmail.com

Preference No.
3

GNBENNON P

Allotted Category
General_Fem
General_Fem
General_Pure
General_Pure
General_Pure
General_Pure
General_Pure

Admission Status
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Not Admitted

dents in GENERAL_TRF./EX.SR./FF/SER/SPOR  Consent Not Given
Jdents in GENERAL_EAPA, the vacancy is trar  Consent Not Given

Round : Regular Round-3
Code : MU379CGE

Sr.No. MeritNo. Merit Marks

1 2225 448
2 3444 442
3 3672 441
4 4865 436
5 5343 434
6 6434 430
7 6670 429
8 7377 427
9 8320 425
10 9242 422
11 9288 422
12 9389 422
13 10554 419
14 11361 417
15 12127 415
16 12536 414
17 12719 413
18 13361 412
19 13436 411
20 13517 411
21 13833 411
22 13868 411
23 14332 410
24 14552 409
25 14701 409
26 14969 408
27 15240 408
28 15478 407
29 15546 407
30 15870 406
31 15968 406
32 16175 405
33 16235 405
34 16312 405
35 16644 405
36 16721 404
37 16868 404
38 17057 404
39 17403 403

Form No. Student Name

MU3104054 CHRYSTLER ALOYSIUS THOMAS
MU1192455 TEMKAR TANMAY MAHENDRA
MU1201683 BHALLA NIKHIL SUDHIR
MU1312231 SHAIKH SHIFA MASTAN
MU1197229 RAI SUSHILA PRAMOD
MU1344058 YADAV ARPITA SUSHIL
MU1308582 PRASAD JITENDRA MOTICHANDRA
MU1324949 SHAIKH ARSHIYAN ALI AKHTAR
MU1308465 VERMA AYUSH SARVIJEET
MU3140924 GAURI PRASAD GOTHIVAREKAR
MU1193397 INDHU SUBBUTHURAI
MU1328149 SHAIKH AFIYA AYYUB

MU1328690 YADAV ANJALI SANTOSH
MU1308265 SAHNI MANOJ DINESH
MU1318331 GUPTA PRIYA MANGALPRASAD
MU1333962 GUPTA RIYA SHOBHNATH
MU1308796 MALAVIYA VIRAJ SURESH
MU1222978 DEVADIGA SURANJIT RAMESH
MU1370147 YADAV SAURABH RAJESH
MU1130638 SIDHARTH SURESH

MU1246907 GUPTA SEJAL SURESH

MU1368403 SHELKE RISHI DEVENDRA
MU1348772 JAISWAR AASHISH KUMAR RAJESH KUMA
MU1285300 MULLA KAMRUN AYUB
MU1311130 SHAIKH MISBAH SHAKIL AHMED
MU1204986 PRAJAPATI KRISHNKUMAR RAJENDRAKUN
MU1147086 JADHAV TANVI VASANT
MU1171115 THORAT GAYATRI SANJAY
MU1174797 PARTE PRATIKSHA PRAVIN
MU1265725 PAL AAYUSHI PRAMOD
MU1150461 MASAYE SONALI PRAKASH
MU1308810 KANOJIYA KISHAN HANSLAL
MU1339976 SHAIKH MOHMMAD SADAB MOHMMAD {
MU1319680 SINGH NAVIN MOHAR
MU1247462 SHAIKH FIZA IMRAN

MU1341557 BAIKAR HRITIK RAVINDRA
MU1159991 MELVIN ELANGO

MU1131150 KHARWA VINISHA VINU
MU1172328 SUVARNA SUMIT SURESH

27230500379 - VIVEK VIDYALAYA & JR. COLLEGE, GOREGAON (W).
Allotted Student List by Admission Status

SSC Details
ICSE-2020-7084593
$SC-2020-A300841
SSC-2020-A304936
S$SC-2020-A308815
SSC-2020-A187266
$SC-2020-A325881
SSC-2020-A303433
$SC-2020-A315278
SSC-2020-A303436
ICSE-2020-7251453
SSC-2020-A304736
S$SC-2020-A294762
SSC-2020-A306693
S$SC-2020-A303442
SSC-2020-A299428
S$SC-2020-A308092
SSC-2020-A316449
$SC-2020-A337793
SSC-2020-A176627
$SC-2020-A317021
SSC-2020-A316091
$SC-2020-A226491
SSC-2020-A301224
$SC-2020-A303370
SSC-2020-A294990
$SC-2020-A329727
SSC-2020-A302514
S$SC-2020-A309048
SSC-2020-A297531
$SC-2020-A316589
SSC-2020-A302762
$SC-2020-A303617
SSC-2020-A304068
$SC-2020-A300779
SSC-2020-A298327
$SC-2020-A170805
SSC-2020-A301668
S$SC-2020-A316451
SSC-2020-A302179

DOB
4/27/2004
3/11/2005
3/30/2005
3/19/2005
11/24/2004

7/2/2004
8/12/2003
4/13/2004
11/15/2005
8/24/2004
10/8/2004
2/26/2005
6/30/2005
5/15/2005
12/23/2004
12/31/2004
4/22/2004
2/10/2005

2/2/2003
3/19/2004

3/8/2005
6/10/2005
5/13/2005
7/17/2004
12/17/2004
7/13/2004

6/3/2005
8/29/2004
10/28/2004

7/5/2004
9/27/2004

6/9/2002
1/21/2004
5/12/2004
5/31/2005
12/10/2003

7/4/2004
12/17/2004

9/5/2004

Stream : Commerce

Admission Status : All

Gender
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Category Other Category Mobile No.

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
0BC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
0BC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
0BC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

Tech

9224432090
9082007639
8104403500
9321829952
7499284601
9967141592
9136550847
9892005896
9664523771
8657959309
9930768053
9029936078
9323003292
8291871375
9930528230
9833068966
9969993783
9004770536
8788433879
9326475249
9372635453
8286456956
8928860670
9892469332
7208213244
8080452171
9082255920
9321624832
9321622581
9870124704
9773824056
9137083434
9594800341
8928293304
9321273211
7387244951
9820800410
9702057816
7710029530

E-Mail ID
shahistact@gmail.com
suchitatemkar@gmail.com
nikhilbhalla2005@gmail.com

arpitayadav484@gmail.com

shaikharshiyan7866@email.com

svmjuniorcollege@gmail.com
gaurigothivarekar@gmail.com
subbuthuraikonar@yahoo.in
s.ayyub0077@gmail.com

santoshyadav.ats97@gmail.com

svmjuniorcollege@gmail.com

anchalg247@gmail.com
sangitav2002@gmail.com
rameshdevadiga@gmail.com
dipalichavan513@gmail.com
manjusuresh1975@gmail.con
guptasejal174@gmail.cOm
sushantmulik15@gmail.com

Srashid618@gmail.com
sujalprajapati224@gmail.com

gayatrithorat29@gmail.com

partepratiksha41@gmail.com
palaayushi83@gmail.com

prakashmasaye8@gmail.com

amimighty@gmail.com

navinsinghmoharsingh@gmail.com

sfiza8519@gmail.com
baikarvb@gmail.com
melvinelango@gmail.com

sameek2345@gmail.com

Preference No.
4
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Allotted Category
General_Pure
General_Pure
General_Pure
General_Fem
General_Fem
General_Fem
General_Pure
General_Pure
General_Pure
General_Fem
General_Fem
General_Fem
General_Fem
General_Pure
General_Fem
General_Fem
General_Pure
General_Pure
General_Pure
General_Pure
General_Fem
General_Pure
General_Pure
General_Fem
General_Fem
General_Pure
General_Fem
General_Pure
General_Pure
General_Pure
General_Pure
General_Pure
General_Pure
General_Pure
General_Pure
General_Pure
General_Pure
General_Pure
General_Pure

Admission Status
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Not Admitted
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Not Admitted
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given




40
41
42
43
44
45
6
47
8
49
50

17418
17609
17634
17894
17938
18080
18281
18350
18548
69887
101994

403
403
402
402
402
402
401
401
401
310
236

MU1251542 PANDEY ASHUTOSH ARUNKUMAR
MU1264995 JHA POOJA UPENDRA
MU1265370 PRAJAPATI LAXMI MUNNA
MU1361502 BHAMBERE SAKSHI MACHINDRA
MU1276669 SHAIKH LUBNA MUZAMMIL
MU1256198 KHAN AFZAL SHAKIL
MU1155718 SHETTY ANVITHA JAGDISH
MU1227321 CHOUDHARY GRACY TARARAM
MU1126178 THAKOR PAYAL CHEHRAJI
MU1244662 DIAS ABIGAIL DOMNIC
MU1352379 BODAKE GOPAL BABURAO

SSC-2020-A184382  9/15/2004 Male  GENERAL
$SC-2020-A316122  6/18/2005 Female GENERAL
SSC-2020-A316831  8/5/2003 Female GENERAL
SSC-2020-A300942  9/30/2004 Female GENERAL
SSC-2020-A308827  10/27/2004 Female GENERAL
$SC-2020-A290751  7/30/2005 Male GENERAL
SSC-2020-A300834  7/12/2004 Female GENERAL
$SC-2020-A301269  9/25/2004 Female GENERAL
SSC-2020-A300907  7/10/2005 Female GENERAL
$SC-2020-A293204  12/4/2003 Female GENERAL
SSC-2020-A302262  11/3/2003  Male NT-C

Tech

PH/ Tech
PH

7233817683
9136837717
7710042044
9321794080
9653387462
9987219043
7021713018
9819128351
8291410056
9930114601
8369329456

atul.disha7497@gmail.com
pjha41962@gmail.com
ankurprajapati6395@gmail.com

shaikhlubna358@gmail.com
sohail609060@gmail.com
poornimashetty1377@gmail.com

aashut1756@gmail.com
abigaildiasrock@gmail.com

NWUOWRrONDR OO

General_Pure
General_Pure
Jdents in GENERAL_PH, the vacancy is transfe
Jdents in GENERAL_PH, the vacancy is transft
Jdents in GENERAL_PH, the vacancy is transfe
dents in GENERAL_TRF./EX.SR./FF/SER/SPOR
dents in GENERAL_TRF./EX.SR./FF/SER/SPOR
dents in GENERAL_TRF./EX.SR./FF/SER/SPOR
Jdents in GENERAL_EAPA, the vacancy is trar
General_PH
General_PH

Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given

Round : Regular Round-3
Code : MU379CNE
Sr.No. MeritNo. Merit Marks

11619
13672
18812
19719
22629
23592
24693
25036
25977
31579
31884
32188

416
411
400
398
393
391
389
388
386
376
376
375

Form No. Student Name
MU2218044 ANCHAL PATIRAM YADAV
MU1160820 SAKPAL ANJALI PRADEEP
MU1286404 SUBISHA SIVAN
MU1263834 BHATI NISHAT KHALID
MU1139453 SALIAN SUNIDHI GANGADHAR
MU1348309 MUKALAYIL ADONIA SHINE
MU1304847 VISHWAKARMA ANJALI KRISHNA
MU1120030 KHAN SHAHNAWAZ MEHBOOB
MU1263977 BHATI HAYAT TALIB
MU1369063 KHAN UMME AIMAN MOHAMMAD HARC
MU1238881 JADHAV MAITHILI SACHIN
MU1138911 NAIR KRISHNA PARMESHWAR

27230500379 - VIVEK VIDYALAYA & JR. COLLEGE, GOREGAON (W).
Allotted Student List by Admission Status

Stream : Commerce
Admission Status : All

SSC Details DOB Gender
CBSE-2020-23265109  9/23/2004 Female GENERAL
SSC-2020-A300314  8/28/2004 Female GENERAL
SSC-2020-A315548  8/10/2004 Female GENERAL
SSC-2020-A293171  6/14/2004 Female GENERAL
SSC-2020-A330362  5/28/2005 Female GENERAL
SSC-2020-A171384  1/12/2005 Female GENERAL
SSC-2020-A298686  2/13/2005 Female GENERAL
SSC-2020-A316428 9/7/2004 Male GENERAL
SSC-2020-A293193  5/17/2004 Female GENERAL
SSC-2020-A294079 7/5/2004 Female GENERAL
SSC-2020-A299847  5/18/2005 Female GENERAL
SSC-2020-A311032 9/8/2004 Male GENERAL

Category Other Category Mobile No.

8808779842
8689931514
8104375517
9029960678
9022959634
9320701598
8879053593
9920381357
9867838884
8779964236
8451022276
9029492314

E-Mail ID
moreshamal43@gmail.com
rudrasakpal90@gmail.com

khalid.bhati7z8@gmail.com

asmlife@gmail.com
av055988@gmail.com

htc.constructionco@gmail.com
fahood.fhd01@gmail.com
sachinjadhav25580.sj@gmail.com

Preference No.
1

NP NMNDBODBDNDPR WON

Allotted Category
General_Fem
General_Fem
General_Fem
General_Fem
General_Pure
General_Pure
General_Pure
General_Pure
General_Pure
General_Pure
General_Pure

adents in GENERAL_PH, the vacancy is transfe

Admission Status
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given

Round : Regular Round-3
Code : MU379SGE
Sr.No. MeritNo. Merit Marks

773
1049
1059
1462
1517
1558
2053
2306
2480
2836
2879
3457
3770
3877
4364
4378
4453
4566
4616
4792
4917
5089
5143
5153

459
456
456
453
453
453
449
448
447
445
445
442
440
440
437
437
437
437
436
436
435
435
435
434

Form No. Student Name

MU1370625 DUBEY SATYAM ASHOK

MU1301160 ANSARI SOFIA MUBARAK

MU1265972 MISHRA KHUSHI RAJESHKUMAR
MU1169139 KHAN AYESHA NASRULLAH
MU1193433 WANGDE MANSI VISHWAS
MU1235613 RAHI ANJALI RAMSAMUJH
MU1248548 TIWARI NIKHIL KUMAR AWADHESH KUM/
MU1304059 SELIYA MOHAMMAD AFFAN TALHABHAI
MU1291454 SHAIKH FIRDOS ABDUL WAHAB
MU1120372 PARALEKAR SMITA VISHWAS
MU1132995 PARMAR SAKSHI SURESH

MU1346050 JHA MEGHA SHASHIKANT

MU1294847 YADAV RITESHKUMAR DINESH
MU1308306 KALKUMBE ISHA AMON

MU1345354 YADAV POOJA RAMAKANT
MU1184485 HASMI TAUFIQ MUZAHID

MU1254572 SAHANI SACHIN SANJAY

MU1138662 YADAV RAMJANAM PRABHUNARAYAN
MU1314423 MISHRA NILESHKUMAR MAHENDRA
MU1111061 PRAJAPATI ANUBHAV ASHOK
MU1370296 WANKHADE SUSHMITA PRAMESHWAR
MU1282793 YADAV AYUSH RAMASARE
MU1117990 KHAN NAZRIN BANO GULAM ASHRAF
MU1286396 YADAV SUNIL KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR

27230500379 - VIVEK VIDYALAYA & JR. COLLEGE, GOREGAON (W).
Allotted Student List by Admission Status

Stream : Science

Admission Status : All

SSC Details DOB Gender
SSC-2020-A305745  8/18/2004 Male GENERAL
SSC-2020-A324973  9/19/2003 Female GENERAL
SSC-2020-A302954  2/16/2004 Female GENERAL
SSC-2020-A312782 4/9/2004 Female GENERAL
SSC-2020-A325765  10/10/2004 Female GENERAL
SSC-2020-A307592  4/12/2005 Female GENERAL
SSC-2020-A317276  3/19/2004 Male GENERAL
SSC-2020-A176356  11/13/2004 Male GENERAL
SSC-2020-A315242  12/17/2004 Female GENERAL
SSC-2020-A300020  12/4/2004 Female GENERAL
SSC-2020-A301735  6/27/2005 Female GENERAL
SSC-2020-A323972 6/8/2005 Female GENERAL
SSC-2020-A315043  7/10/2004 Male  GENERAL
SSC-2020-A304493 4/3/2005 Female GENERAL
SSC-2020-A306568  2/17/2003 Female GENERAL
SSC-2020-A312554  10/10/2003 Male GENERAL
§SC-2020-A191170  7/11/2004 Male GENERAL
SSC-2020-A302088  2/14/2005 Male GENERAL
SSC-2020-A322820  10/9/2003 Male  GENERAL
SSC-2020-A301649  10/21/2004 Male GENERAL
SSC-2020-A307911  1/27/2004 Female GENERAL
SSC-2020-A303392  11/15/2004 Male GENERAL
SSC-2020-A297866 ~ 7/1/2005 Female GENERAL
SSC-2020-A311491  3/14/2003 Male GENERAL

Category Other Category Mobile No.

9594419062
8779925991
7977588467
9702993536
9082180198
8898431013
7715870587
9769118530
7208619583
9987227876
8286080444
8652863115
9223828477
9594555171
8879861887
9769721758
8097397061
9920366541
8928616228
9152721959
9321879146
8780717953
9969413210
8692964562

E-Mail ID

ansariazaz452@gmail.com
rajeshkumarmishram5@gmail.com
nasirkhan4681@gmail.com
wangdevishwas65@gmail.com
amitrahi1999@gmail.com
rp4411690@gmail.com
talhaseliya@gmail.com
shaikhfirdosabdulwahab@gmail.com
smitaparalekar411@gmail.com

sanjaysahani5197698@gmail.com
rjsetsto21@gmail.com
dikshamishra469@gmail.com
bhavital110@gmail.com
Sushmitawankhade27@gmail.com
asheesh9386@gmail.com
gulamashraf64@gmail.com
ssvidyalaya2010@gmail.com

Preference No.
1
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Allotted Category

General_Pure

General_Fem

General_Fem

General_Fem

General_Fem

General_Fem

General_Pure

General_Pure

General_Fem

General_Fem

General_Pure

General_Pure

General_Pure

General_Pure

General_Pure

General_Pure

General_Pure

General_Pure
Jdents in GENERAL_PH, the vacancy is transft
Jdents in GENERAL_PH, the vacancy is transfe
dents in GENERAL_TRF./EX.SR./FF/SER/SPOR
dents in GENERAL_TRF./EX.SR./FF/SER/SPOR
Jdents in GENERAL_EAPA, the vacancy is trar
Jdents in GENERAL_EAPA, the vacancy is trar

Admission Status
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Not Admitted
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given
Consent Not Given




